

Tarsem Singh VS Sukhdev Singh

Present: Complainant with counsel.

Accused on bail with counsel.

Report from Mediation centre not received. Now to come up on 01.12.2017 for awaiting report of compromise from mediation centre.

(Mandeep Singh)

Judicial Magistrate Ist Class

Amritsar

UID No PB0409

Dated 31.10.2017

Next Date : _____

Purpose : _____