

Present: Sh. GS Pannu, Advocate counsel for complainant.

As per report of Ahlmad, notice issued to accused received back unserved.
Let fresh notice to accused for the time being be issued for 05.05.2021.

Order Dated:23.03.2021
(Gagandeep Singh Stenographer-II)

(Vishavjyoti)
CJJD-cum-JMIC
Tarn Taran, UID PB0560