

CNR No: PBMOB10013452021

CIS No: NACT/133/2021

Punjab Gramin Bank through Baljinder Singh VS Baljinder Kaur etc.

Present: Sh. Gagandeep Garg Advocate for the complainant.

Today Sh. Baljinder Singh, Branch Manager of Punjab Gramin Bank suffered statement in the court that the compromise has been effected between the bank and accused. So, the complainant bank does not want to proceed further with the present complaint. The same be dismissed as withdrawn. Now to come up on 12.11.2022 for further proceedings.

Date of Order: 03.10.2022

Amandeep Kaur STG-III

Sangam Kaushal PCS,
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00639