

Punjab Gramin Bank Versus Baljinder Kaur

NACT 133-2021

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. Gagandeep Garg, Advocate.

File taken up today in the National Lok Adalat. In view of the statement dated 03.10.2022 suffered by Sh. Baljinder Singh, Branch Manager of Punjab Gramin Bank, the present complaint is dismissed as withdrawn. File be consigned to the record room after due compliance.

Pronounced
12.11.2022

Sangam Kaushal, PCS
Presiding Officer, National Lok Adalat
CJJD-cum-JMIC, Baghapurana.
UID Number : PB0639

Members of National Lok Adalat.

1. _____

2. _____

Typed by : Sahil (Stenographer Gr.II)