

CNR No:PBJLA10012102025 CASE No:NACT-131-2025

The Jalandhar Central Co. Op. Bank Vs. Sandeep Kaur

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. H.S. Bajwa Advocate.

Complaint under Section 138 of NI Act presented today. It be registered. CW1 Sumeet Kumar is present and examined and thereafter, he closed his preliminary evidence. To come up on 08.07.2025 for consideration on the point of summoning of accused.

Date of Order: 14.05.2025

*Navdeep**

(Ms. Mehima Bhuler)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Nakodar
UID No . PB00525